Islamic Directions & Enhancement Association (IDEA)

Garland Makkah Masjid

3301 W. Buckingham Road, Garland, TX, 75042 Phone: 972.675.4000 | Fax: 972.530.4004 | http://garlandmasjid.com

I'TIKAAF FORM

Please return this completed form prior to your event to Makkah Masjid management, preferably Anis Gaziani (by phone: 469.939.5719 or email: anis.gaz@gmail.com). Someone will contact you to confirm

PERSONAL INFORMATION	N		
Date://			
Full Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:	E-mail:		
EMERGENCY CONTACT			
Full Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:	E-mail:		

Islamic Directions & Enhancement Association (IDEA)

Garland Makkah Masjid

3301 W. Buckingham Road, Garland, TX, 75042 Phone: 972.675.4000 | Fax: 972.530.4004 | http://garlandmasjid.com

Rules & Guidelines for I'tikaaf Occurring at Makkah Masjid

- 1. Only those who will stay in the masjid for the full last Ashrah of Ramadan will be approved.
- 2. Only the dining hall can be used to eat and drink. Under no circumstances, can the food and/or drinks can be brought to the Blue Carpeted Area.
- 3. All your belongings that you have brought to the masjid for sleeping etc. will need to be folded and put away neatly during prayer times.
- 4. I'Tikaaf will not be allowed in the Main Prayer Hall. It will only be allowed in the extension by the main prayer hall.

By signing below, you attest that you had of the Rules above will results in imme signature serves as an agreement that you premises by you.	diate removal	from the M	asjid. Addi	itionally, you u	nderstand th	at your
Signature	-			//		
	FOR OFFI	CE USE O	NLY			
Decision: Approved: Denied: _	On:	/	/	By:		